VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB1800 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 375 Department of Conservation and Recreation

Item 375	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Administrative and Support Services (59900)	\$10,683,025 \$10,983,025	\$10,683,025
General Management and Direction (59901) Fund Sources:	\$10,683,025 \$10,983,025	\$10,683,025
General	\$10,468,025 \$10,768,025	\$10,468,025
Special	\$215,000	\$215,000

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapters 37, 40, 41, 43; and Title 10.1, Chapter 1, Code of Virginia.